
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

06/09/20 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-9414711169@APL-PY 0000025001680218 06/09/20 10.00 10.00

TM0123456-025001680218-UPI

06/09/20 IMPS-025001157091-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-ICI 0000025001157091 06/09/20 10.00 0.00

C-XXXXXXXX0108-CMELECTRONIC

06/09/20 IMPS-025002553484-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000025002553484 06/09/20 3,384.00 3,384.00

XXXX6751-FZU4PIXZUCMJDH

06/09/20 IMPS-025008177013-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-ICI 0000025008177013 06/09/20 3,384.00 0.00

C-XXXXXXXX0108-STAR LOAN EMI

12/09/20 IMPS-025617446160-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000025617446160 12/09/20 3,384.00 3,384.00

XXXX6751-FC6PL9BK41CSFB

12/09/20 IMPS-025617166195-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-ICI 0000025617166195 12/09/20 3,384.00 0.00

C-XXXXXXXX0108-BILL KISSHT

19/09/20 IMPS-026309066108-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000026309066108 19/09/20 4,229.99 4,229.99

XXXX6751-FEKKCDPWN1QKKK

19/09/20 IMPS-026310108542-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-ICI 0000026310108542 19/09/20 4,229.99 0.00

C-XXXXXXXX0108-SALARY FOR CMELECTRONIC

23/09/20 IMPS-026712503918-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000026712503918 23/09/20 1.00 1.00

DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION B

EADWALLET

23/09/20 IMPS-026712894035-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000026712894035 23/09/20 1,910.00 1,911.00

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

23/09/20 IMPS-026714175495-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000026714175495 23/09/20 1,910.00 1.00

M-XXXXXXXX1169-BILL PAYMENT FOR CMELECTR

ONIC

26/09/20 IMPS-027017710497-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000027017710497 26/09/20 4,229.99 4,230.99

XXXX6751-FHEP9APGXHBWMC

26/09/20 IMPS-027017126576-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000027017126576 26/09/20 4,230.99 0.00

M-XXXXXXXX1169-FAMILY

05/10/20 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@PAYTM-P

0000027991744098 05/10/20 20.00 20.00
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YTM0123456-027991744098-NA

05/10/20 IMPS-027914179829-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000027914179829 05/10/20 10.00 10.00

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

05/10/20 IMPS-027914682232-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000027914682232 05/10/20 1,604.40 1,614.40

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

05/10/20 IMPS-027921362322-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000027921362322 05/10/20 1,614.00 0.40

M-XXXXXXXX1169-BILL FOR CMELECTRONIC

18/10/20 UPI-MRCHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@PAYTM

0000029217369992 18/10/20 40.00 40.40

-FSFB0000001-029217369992-NA

18/10/20 IMPS-029214362879-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000029214362879 18/10/20 40.00 0.40

M-XXXXXXXX1169-FAMILY

18/10/20 IMPS-029214611436-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000029214611436 18/10/20 2,674.00 2,674.40

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

18/10/20 IMPS-029214367154-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000029214367154 18/10/20 2,674.00 0.40

M-XXXXXXXX1169-BIL

26/10/20 IMPS-030016901224-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P -H 0000030016901224 26/10/20 4,229.99 4,230.39

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0153-TUFANRUPEES FUND TRA

NSFER

26/10/20 IMPS-030018339260-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000030018339260 26/10/20 20.00 4,210.39

M-XXXXXXXX1169-PAY

26/10/20 IMPS-030018344136-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000030018344136 26/10/20 10.00 4,200.39

XXXXXX2406-HI

26/10/20 IMPS-030018336911-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000030018336911 26/10/20 4,200.00 0.39

XXXXXX2406-HI

27/10/20 IMPS-030107011712-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000030107011712 27/10/20 1.00 1.39

XXXX6751-FTKK8J9YFPRSXT

27/10/20 IMPS-030107944088-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000030107944088 27/10/20 4,202.00 4,203.39

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-RUFILO PURPLE DISBUR

SAL

27/10/20 IMPS-030109181829-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000030109181829 27/10/20 4,200.00 3.39

XXXXXX2406-FAMILY
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28/10/20 IMPS-030213811541-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000030213811541 28/10/20 1.00 4.39

3340-7303203328

28/10/20 IMPS-030213158346-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030213158346 28/10/20 1.00 5.39

DFC-XXXXXXX6991-

28/10/20 IMPS-030218747384-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000030218747384 28/10/20 8,022.00 8,027.39

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-PAYOUT

28/10/20 IMPS-030218398476-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000030218398476 28/10/20 6,000.00 2,027.39

XXXXXX2406-HI

28/10/20 IMPS-030221372097-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000030221372097 28/10/20 2,027.00 0.39

N-XXXXXXX2764-BILL

28/10/20 IMPS-030222981891-CHANDRAMOHAN-HDFC-XXXX 0000030222981891 28/10/20 4,200.00 4,200.39

XXXX5994-PAY SALARY

28/10/20 FUOPNTE5PLGDRF/RAZPCASHXL 0000203025385618 28/10/20 3,917.00 283.39

29/10/20 IMPS-030312779925-MAHENDRA SINGH KURI -H 0000030312779925 29/10/20 15,000.00 15,283.39

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX6115-MSK

29/10/20 IMPS-030312384635-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000030312384635 29/10/20 7,000.00 8,283.39

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

29/10/20 FUDSENDKUTJUZC/RAZPUSHAFINANCIAL 0000203035717836 29/10/20 3,037.70 5,245.69

29/10/20 IMPS-030313390933-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000030313390933 29/10/20 600.00 4,645.69

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

29/10/20 IMPS-030313393283-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000030313393283 29/10/20 4,600.00 45.69

XXXXXX2406-HI

29/10/20 IMPS-030314831532-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030314831532 29/10/20 4,200.00 4,245.69

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

29/10/20 IMPS-030314354278-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000030314354278 29/10/20 4,200.00 45.69

XXXXXX2406-SALARY

30/10/20 IMPS-030416525106-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000030416525106 30/10/20 1.00 46.69

3340-8884876666

30/10/20 UPI-PAGARBOOK-PAGARBOOK@YESBANK-YESB0000 0000030419975706 30/10/20 10.00 56.69

022-030419975706-OWNERNAME PAID VIA

30/10/20 IMPS-030420646264-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030420646264 30/10/20 1.00 57.69

DFC-XXXXXXX6991-
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30/10/20 IMPS-030420734031-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030420734031 30/10/20 1,234.00 1,291.69

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

01/11/20 IMPS-030615703987-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030615703987 01/11/20 2,467.50 3,759.19

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

01/11/20 IMPS-030615316410-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000030615316410 01/11/20 3,750.00 9.19

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-BILL

01/11/20 IMPS-030616763488-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P -H 0000030616763488 01/11/20 4,229.99 4,239.18

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0153-TUFANRUPEES FUND TRA

NSFER

01/11/20 IMPS-030616337319-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000030616337319 01/11/20 4,239.00 0.18

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

02/11/20 IMPS-030713716576-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000030713716576 02/11/20 1.00 1.18

3340-9867182260

02/11/20 IMPS-030714624553-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000030714624553 02/11/20 2,467.50 2,468.68

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-MONERGIZE

TECHNOLOGY

FUND TRAN

02/11/20 FWG0STHBMMWOKG/RAZPRAZORPAYSOFTWARE 0000203078911742 02/11/20 2,465.00 3.68

02/11/20 IMPS-030716239106-CASHFREE-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000030716239106 02/11/20 2,275.00 2,278.68

0175-1323209479231246336 CF

02/11/20 IMPS-030716002712-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000030716002712 02/11/20 1.00 2,279.68

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

02/11/20 IMPS-030717646897-EKO INDIA FINANCIAL-HD 0000030717646897 02/11/20 1.00 2,280.68

FC-XXXXXX2361-IMPS TO ACCOUNT 5010035379

5432 FOR 9414711169

02/11/20 IMPS-030717481808-CHANDRA MOHAN-HDFC-XXX 0000030717481808 02/11/20 5,000.00 7,280.68

XXXXXXX0010-

02/11/20 FWHU0IMVMME32D/RAZPRAZORPAYSOFTWARE 0000203079014270 02/11/20 7,106.00 174.68

02/11/20 IMPS-030718581079-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030718581079 02/11/20 1.00 175.68

DFC-XXXXXXXX0705-BV14699022

02/11/20 IMPS-030718307935-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000030718307935 02/11/20 175.00 0.68

XXXXXX2406-HI
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03/11/20 UPI-PAGARBOOK-PAGARBOOK@YESBANK-YESB0000 0000030801226301 03/11/20 100.00 100.68

022-030801226301-OWNERNAME PAID VIA

03/11/20 UPI-PAGARBOOK-PAGARBOOK@YESBANK-YESB0000 0000030801227903 03/11/20 4,387.00 4,487.68

022-030801227903-OWNERNAME PAID VIA

03/11/20 IMPS-030801378947-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000030801378947 03/11/20 4,487.00 0.68

N-XXXXXXX2764-BILL

03/11/20 IMPS-030812924726-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030812924726 03/11/20 1,969.00 1,969.68

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

03/11/20 IMPS-030812398025-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000030812398025 03/11/20 1,969.00 0.68

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

04/11/20 IMPS-030915838516-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000030915838516 04/11/20 7,402.50 7,403.18

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-PAYOUT

04/11/20 IMPS-030916337965-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-NSP 0000030916337965 04/11/20 7,403.00 0.18

B-XXXXXXXX5994-HI

04/11/20 IMPS-030916900333-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000030916900333 04/11/20 4,200.00 4,200.18

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

04/11/20 IMPS-030916341614-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-NSP 0000030916341614 04/11/20 4,200.00 0.18

B-XXXXXXXX5994-HI

04/11/20 IMPS-030920767592-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000030920767592 04/11/20 2,591.40 2,591.58

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-POT1604501034988B102

268

04/11/20 IMPS-030920393406-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000030920393406 04/11/20 2,591.00 0.58

N-XXXXXXX2764-FAMILY

05/11/20 IMPS-031010103152-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000031010103152 05/11/20 1.00 1.58

DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION A

DVANCE INTELLIGENCE TECHN

05/11/20 IMPS-031011618307-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000031011618307 05/11/20 2,591.40 2,592.98

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-POT1604556455765B701

348

05/11/20 IMPS-031015191272-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000031015191272 05/11/20 2,592.00 0.98

N-XXXXXXX2764-CASH

07/11/20 IMPS-031216844753-MPURSE SERVICES PVT -H 0000031216844753 07/11/20 1,410.00 1,410.98
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DFC-XXXXXXXX1168-45520375556-41520000063

07/11/20 IMPS-031217329936-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000031217329936 07/11/20 1,410.00 0.98

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

07/11/20 IMPS-031217061919-CASHFREE-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000031217061919 07/11/20 3,250.00 3,250.98

0175-1325042363424915456 CF

07/11/20 IMPS-031217344447-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000031217344447 07/11/20 3,250.00 0.98

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

07/11/20 IMPS-031218823580-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000031218823580 07/11/20 2,820.00 2,820.98

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-MONERGIZE

TECHNOLOGY

FUND TRAN

07/11/20 IMPS-031218366673-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000031218366673 07/11/20 2,820.00 0.98

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

07/11/20 IMPS-031218842691-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000031218842691 07/11/20 2,467.50 2,468.48

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

07/11/20 IMPS-031218374530-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000031218374530 07/11/20 2,468.00 0.48

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

09/11/20 IMPS-031411880066-TER-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXXX00 0000031411880066 09/11/20 5,000.00 5,000.48

01-RR

09/11/20 IMPS-031412319584-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000031412319584 09/11/20 5,000.00 0.48

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

09/11/20 IMPS-031412953503-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000031412953503 09/11/20 2,362.00 2,362.48

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

09/11/20 IMPS-031413380555-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000031413380555 09/11/20 2,362.00 0.48

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

09/11/20 IMPS-031419670908-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000031419670908 09/11/20 3,702.00 3,702.48

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-POT1604928642781B116

441

09/11/20 IMPS-031419374836-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000031419374836 09/11/20 3,702.00 0.48

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

10/11/20 IMPS-031511717717-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000031511717717 10/11/20 1.00 1.48

DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION I
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NDILOAN

10/11/20 UPI-NAMO NARAYAN MEENA

S-NAMONARAYAN0123

0000031532820051 10/11/20 6,500.00 6,501.48

456789@YBL-UBIN0567523-031532820051-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

11/11/20 IMPS-031610111906-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000031610111906 11/11/20 6,500.00 1.48

N-XXXXXXX2764-GFFD

11/11/20 IMPS-031612890159-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-H 0000031612890159 11/11/20 1,500.00 1,501.48

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-TAKACASH FUND

TRANSF

ER

11/11/20 IMPS-031614192739-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000031614192739 11/11/20 1,500.00 1.48

N-XXXXXXX2764-SELF

11/11/20 UPI RB-20201110-031569349997 000000000000000 11/11/20 5,000.00 5,001.48

11/11/20 IMPS-031618882412-CASHFREE-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000031618882412 11/11/20 1,762.50 6,763.98

0175- CF

11/11/20 IMPS-031619360194-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000031619360194 11/11/20 6,763.00 0.98

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

11/11/20 IMPS-031619037204-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000031619037204 11/11/20 5,264.71 5,265.69

XXXX6751-FZSX9GHGVVCRML

11/11/20 FZT2BHU23FGHGY/RAZPKUDOSFINANCE 0000203166166852 11/11/20 3,540.80 1,724.89

11/11/20 IMPS-031620399287-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000031620399287 11/11/20 1,724.00 0.89

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

12/11/20 IMPS-031716158594-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000031716158594 12/11/20 1.00 1.89

DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION A

DVANCE INTELLIGENCE TECHN

12/11/20 IMPS-031716170492-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000031716170492 12/11/20 1.00 2.89

DFC-XXXXXXXX0064-BV15757275

12/11/20 IMPS-031717230038-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000031717230038 12/11/20 1.00 3.89

DFC-XXXXXX7325-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION L

OKI LOAN

12/11/20 IMPS-031717999936-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000031717999936 12/11/20 2,467.50 2,471.39
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DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

12/11/20 IMPS-031717374599-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000031717374599 12/11/20 2,471.00 0.39

XXXXXX2406-HI

13/11/20 IMPS-031800208689-MPURSE SERVICES PVT -H 0000031800208689 13/11/20 1,762.50 1,762.89

DFC-XXXXXXXX1168-45520394349-41520000063

13/11/20 IMPS-031809317226-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-NSP 0000031809317226 13/11/20 1,762.00 0.89

B-XXXXXXXX5994-HI

13/11/20 IMPS-031820258836-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000031820258836 13/11/20 1.00 1.89

3340-REMITTER

14/11/20 IMPS-031923942685-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000031923942685 15/11/20 2,591.40 2,593.29

XXXX6751-G18WQH1NFQNUMX

14/11/20 259544662/CSHFREMRUPEE 0000203198132937 15/11/20 1,790.00 803.29

15/11/20 IMPS-032001390973-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000032001390973 15/11/20 803.00 0.29

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

15/11/20 IMPS-032011086416-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000032011086416 15/11/20 1.00 1.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

16/11/20 IMPS-032109752212-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P -H 0000032109752212 16/11/20 2,820.00 2,821.29

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0153-KEMEX ENGINEERING PV

T LTD FUND

16/11/20 IMPS-032110398211-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000032110398211 16/11/20 2,820.00 1.29

M-XXXXXXXX1169-HI

16/11/20 IMPS-032110807558-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000032110807558 16/11/20 3,544.00 3,545.29

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

16/11/20 IMPS-032110306538-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000032110306538 16/11/20 3,545.00 0.29

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

16/11/20 IMPS-032112092544-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000032112092544 16/11/20 1.00 1.29

3340-REMITTER

17/11/20 1292950055/HUEYTECHNOLOGIESPRIV 0000203229275140 17/11/20 1.00 0.29

17/11/20 IMPS-032219786355-PAYME INDIA UO HUEY -H 0000032219786355 17/11/20 470.00 470.29

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0032-FUND TRANSFER

17/11/20 IMPS-032220362450-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000032220362450 17/11/20 470.00 0.29

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI
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18/11/20 REV 1292950055/HUEYTECHNOLOGIESPRIV 000000000000000 18/11/20 1.00 1.29

18/11/20 IMPS-032321291189-MPURSE SERVICES PVT -H 0000032321291189 18/11/20 2,115.00 2,116.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX1168-45520414920-41520000063

18/11/20 IMPS-032322379667-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000032322379667 18/11/20 2,116.00 0.29

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

19/11/20 IMPS-032412345312-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000032412345312 19/11/20 1.00 1.29

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

19/11/20 IMPS-032413825166-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000032413825166 19/11/20 2,591.40 2,592.69

XXXX6751-G2XBAFDY4DRYBY

19/11/20 IMPS-032414380228-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000032414380228 19/11/20 2,592.00 0.69

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

20/11/20 IMPS-032508718791-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000032508718791 20/11/20 1,500.00 1,500.69

XXXX6751-G3GB8F71FITB1F

21/11/20 IMPS-032605882486-SANTOSH DEVI-FDRL-XXXX 0000032605882486 21/11/20 1.00 1,501.69

XX0210-HI

22/11/20 IMPS-032711848514-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000032711848514 22/11/20 3,150.00 4,651.69

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER

25/11/20 IMPS-033009208128-MPURSE SERVICES PVT -H 0000033009208128 25/11/20 2,467.50 7,119.19

DFC-XXXXXXXX1168-45520449186-41520000063

25/11/20 IMPS-033011586981-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000033011586981 25/11/20 2,160.00 9,279.19

XXXX6751-G5IOBTEET2YOMO

01/12/20 IMPS-033605392381-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000033605392381 01/12/20 9,279.00 0.19

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI

01/12/20 IMPS-033609657464-MPURSE SERVICES PVT -H 0000033609657464 01/12/20 2,584.00 2,584.19

DFC-XXXXXXXX1168-45520490719-41520000063

01/12/20 UPI-PAYTM-WALLETMONEYTOBANK@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000033661314040 01/12/20 530.00 3,114.19

23456-033661314040-NA

01/12/20 G7EX3AZGVLLMYQ/RAZPKUDOSFINANCE 0000203369165242 01/12/20 3,039.79 74.40

01/12/20 IMPS-033618131778-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000033618131778 01/12/20 2,160.00 2,234.40

XXXX6751-G7MMTZWJYESEGS

01/12/20 IMPS-033618132459-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000033618132459 01/12/20 2,220.00 14.40

M-XXXXXXXX1169-HI
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02/12/20 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PAYME INDIA UO HUEY N337200470797200 02/12/20 380.00 394.40

TECH PVT LTD DI-CHANDRAMOHAN-N3372004707

97200

02/12/20 NEFT DR-PYTM0123456-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-N N337201327070786 02/12/20 394.00 0.40

ETBANK, MUM-N337201327070786-HI

03/12/20 IMPS-033822475777-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-H 0000033822475777 03/12/20 1.00 1.40

DFC-XXXXXXXX0019-BV19004334

04/12/20 IMPS-033913104503-CREDFOX TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000033913104503 04/12/20 2,292.00 2,293.40

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

04/12/20 20201204130369776626/PAYTMWALLETLOADING 0000203392191175 04/12/20 2,290.00 3.40

04/12/20 IMPS-033917822183-GYANKAAR TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000033917822183 04/12/20 1,800.00 1,803.40

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9071-STAFF SALARY PAYMENT

04/12/20 NEFT DR-FSFB0000001-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-N N339201329695951 04/12/20 1,800.00 3.40

ETBANK, MUM-N339201329695951-HI

07/12/20 IMPS-034214095127-MPURSE SERVICES PVT -H 0000034214095127 07/12/20 2,907.00 2,910.40

DFC-XXXXXXXX1168-45520534038-41520000063

07/12/20 IMPS-034214920874-GYANKAAR TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000034214920874 07/12/20 2,000.00 4,910.40

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9071-STAFF SALARY PAYMENT

07/12/20 IMPS-034214339625-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000034214339625 07/12/20 4,910.00 0.40

M-XXXXXXXX1169-HI

08/12/20 IMPS-034302776444-GYANKAAR TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000034302776444 08/12/20 1,523.33 1,523.73

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9071-STAFF SALARY PAYMENT

08/12/20 IMPS-034307760201-JHURIA FINANCIAL SER-H 0000034307760201 08/12/20 2,182.00 3,705.73

DFC-XXXXXX1515-IMPS-CMS-FROM JHURIAFIN

09/12/20 IMPS-034408794462-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000034408794462 09/12/20 3,240.00 6,945.73

XXXX6751-GAMDEITHWU7EEM

09/12/20 IMPS-034413352837-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000034413352837 09/12/20 6,945.00 0.73

M-XXXXXXXX1169-HI

09/12/20 IMPS-034416102485-CREDFOX TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000034416102485 09/12/20 2,292.00 2,292.73

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

10/12/20 IMPS-034517346640-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-SBI 0000034517346640 10/12/20 2,290.00 2.73

N-XXXXXXX2764-HI
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01/01/21 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/12/20 7.00 9.73

14/01/21 IMPS-101409999719-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-HDF 0000101409999719 14/01/21 10.00 19.73

C-XXXXXXXX1169-

14/01/21 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@AIRTEL-

0000101411491918 14/01/21 28.00 47.73

PYTM0123456-101411491918-REMARKS

15/01/21 IMPS-101510986342-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-HDF 0000101510986342 15/01/21 10.00 57.73

C-XXXXXXXX1169-

15/01/21 IMPS-101518362830-CASHFREE-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000101518362830 15/01/21 1.00 58.73

0175-BANK DETAILS VALIDATION KUAINIUGROU

P CF

16/01/21 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@PAYTM-

0000101669846698 16/01/21 5.00 63.73

SBIN0031050-101669846698-NA

16/01/21 NEFT DR-SBIN0031050-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-N N016211376080699 16/01/21 60.00 3.73

ETBANK, MUM-N016211376080699-HI

16/01/21 IMPS-101617080057-RAZORPAY 390-HDFC-XXXX 0000101617080057 16/01/21 1.00 4.73

XXXX6751-GPYSNNVBVVE8FS

16/01/21 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@AIRTEL

0000101619196215 16/01/21 70.00 74.73

-SBIN0031050-101619196215-REMARKS

16/01/21 IMPS-101622022532-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000101622022532 16/01/21 1.00 75.73

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

19/01/21 IMPS-101908876640-GYANKAAR TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000101908876640 19/01/21 2,175.00 2,250.73

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9071-STAFF SALARY PAYMENT

19/01/21 IMPS-101908375432-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-FSF 0000101908375432 19/01/21 2,200.00 50.73

B-XXXXXXXXXX2649-HI

19/01/21 IMPS-101918947347-GYANKAAR TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000101918947347 19/01/21 960.00 1,010.73

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9071-STAFF SALARY PAYMENT

19/01/21 UPI-MR CHANDRAMOHAN ME-BHARATPE0989312 0000101942143140 19/01/21 1,000.00 10.73

6691@YESBANKLTD-YESB0000105-101942143140

-PAY TO MR CHANDRA
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19/01/21 IMPS-101920752712-GYANKAAR TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000101920752712 19/01/21 1,000.00 1,010.73

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9071-STAFF SALARY PAYMENT

20/01/21 POS 526099XXXXXX0390 MOBIKWIK 0000000000995717 20/01/21 1,005.00 5.73

20/01/21 IMPS-102013036166-CHANDRA MOHAN-HDFC-XXX 0000102013036166 20/01/21 4,965.00 4,970.73

XXXXXXX0010-DOMESTIC REMITTANCE

20/01/21 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-9414711169@YBL-S 0000102031402917 20/01/21 14,500.00 19,470.73

BIN0031050-102031402917-HI

20/01/21 IMPS-102017229825-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000102017229825 20/01/21 1.00 19,471.73

DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

20/01/21 IMPS-102018326560-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000102018326560 20/01/21 19,000.00 471.73

M-XXXXXXXX1169-HI

20/01/21 IMPS-102018807660-GYANKAAR TECHNOLOGIE-H 0000102018807660 20/01/21 19,031.00 19,502.73

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9071-STAFF SALARY PAYMENT

20/01/21 NWD-526099XXXXXX0390-31049010-DAUSA 0000102018015271 20/01/21 10,000.00 9,502.73

20/01/21 UPI-XXXXXX2769-SBIN0000001-102013013955- 0000102013013955 20/01/21 100.00 9,402.73

HI

20/01/21 REV-UPI-50100353795432-50100353795432HDF 0000102013013955 20/01/21 100.00 9,502.73

C@YBL-102013013955-HI

20/01/21 UPI-XXXXXX2769-SBIN0031050-102062687392- 0000102062687392 20/01/21 100.00 9,402.73

NA

20/01/21 REV-UPI-50100353795432-C.M.MEENA@PAYTM-1 0000102062687392 20/01/21 100.00 9,502.73

02062687392-NA

20/01/21 NEFT DR-SBIN0031050-NAMONARAYAN MEENA-NE N020211379811656 20/01/21 9,500.00 2.73

TBANK, MUM-N020211379811656-HI

20/01/21 NEFT RETURN-ACCOUNT DOES NOT EXIST-NAMON N020211379811656 20/01/21 9,500.00 9,502.73

ARAYAN MEENA-SBINP21020032344

21/01/21 IMPS-102117365024-CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA-PYT 0000102117365024 21/01/21 4,000.00 5,502.73

M-XXXXXXXX1169-HI

22/01/21 DEBIT CARD ISSUANCE FEE 130121-MIR210223 MIR2102233448931 22/01/21 590.00 4,912.73

3448931

23/01/21 UPI-KARAN SINGH MEENA-7374855977@YBL-PUN 0000102346909242 23/01/21 1,200.00 3,712.73

B0875300-102346909242-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



23/01/21 NWD-526099XXXXXX0390-1FNDAU11-DAUSA 0000102316003009 23/01/21 1,000.00 2,712.73

23/01/21 UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.9041460788 0000102319792584 23/01/21 1,000.00 1,712.73

@ICICI-ICIC0000001-102319792584-PAY TO M

R CHANDRA

23/01/21 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@AIRTEL-

0000102320257167 23/01/21 10.00 1,702.73

IBKL0001304-102320257167-UPI

23/01/21 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@PAYTM-I

0000102320498971 23/01/21 1,000.00 702.73

BKL0001304-102320498971-FAMILY

24/01/21 UPI-CHANDRAMOHAN

MEENA-C.M.MEENA@AIRTEL-

0000102409269483 24/01/21 700.00 2.73

IBKL0001304-102409269483-UPI

25/01/21 IMPS-102506527801-CHANDRA MOHAN-HDFC-XXX 0000102506527801 25/01/21 1,700.00 1,702.73

XXXXXXX0010-DOMESTIC REMITTANCE

25/01/21 IMPS-102506528433-CHANDRA MOHAN-HDFC-XXX 0000102506528433 25/01/21 1,000.00 2,702.73

XXXXXXX0010-DOMESTIC REMITTANCE

25/01/21 UPI-FAIRMONEY-CASHFREEFAIRMONEY@YESBANK- 0000102506675872 25/01/21 1,950.00 752.73

YESB0000022-102506675872-LOAN REFERENCE

117

25/01/21 .IMPS P2P 101908375432#19/01/2021 190121 MIR2102335343279 25/01/21 5.90 746.83

-MIR2102335343279

25/01/21 .IMPS P2P 102018326560#20/01/2021 210121 MIR2102436920309 25/01/21 5.90 740.93

-MIR2102436920309

25/01/21 .IMPS P2P 102117365024#21/01/2021 210121 MIR2102436949868 25/01/21 5.90 735.03

-MIR2102436949868

25/01/21 .NWD DECCHG 20/01/21 CARDEND 0390 210121 MIR2102436951390 25/01/21 29.50 705.53

-MIR2102436951390

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

0.00 86 109 249,315.47 250,021.00 705.53
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MR. CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA

11 Chandpur Geejgarh Sikrai

Chandpur geejgarh dausa

Pipal stand Chandpur

DAUSA 303502

RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/09/2020 To : 26/01/2021

Account Branch : BANDIKUI
Address : HDFC BANK LTD.,

WARD NO. 8 CHAUDHARY PLAZA ,
BANDIKUI

City : BANDIKUI 303313
State : RAJASTHAN
Phone no. : 9875003333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : c.m.meena.chandpur@gmail.com
Cust ID : 139719390
Account No : 50100353795432 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 28/05/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004318 MICR : 303240029
Branch Code : 4318 Product Code : 1137

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



Generated On: 26-Jan-2021 11:09 Generated By:
139719390

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Page No .: 14

MR. CHANDRAMOHAN MEENA

11 Chandpur Geejgarh Sikrai

Chandpur geejgarh dausa

Pipal stand Chandpur

DAUSA 303502

RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/09/2020 To : 26/01/2021

Account Branch : BANDIKUI
Address : HDFC BANK LTD.,

WARD NO. 8 CHAUDHARY PLAZA ,
BANDIKUI

City : BANDIKUI 303313
State : RAJASTHAN
Phone no. : 9875003333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : c.m.meena.chandpur@gmail.com
Cust ID : 139719390
Account No : 50100353795432 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 28/05/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004318 MICR : 303240029
Branch Code : 4318 Product Code : 1137

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


